ELKWATER RESULTS SATURDAY

POLE BENDING TIME
1 RaeAnn Knudsen 22.266
2 Kaycee Akins 23.172
3 Jolayne Collings 23.302
4 Karly McLean 23.873
5 Tara Kathol 24.593
6 Isabelle Jans 27.561
7 Matea Lloyd 28.336
8 Sydney Schuk 30.286
9 Sarah Beierbach 33.742
10 Avery McBride NT
11 Julia Doble VET
JR POLE BENDING TIME
1 Reese Lichtenberger 22.114
2 Carley Dezotell 22.399
3 Georgia Hale 22.590
4 Taya Maurer 23.215
5 Rylee Lichtenberger 23.273
6 Kayler Sauter 23.320
7 Carley Bartman 25.208
8 Taylor Conners 28.363
9 Keeley Scott 30.828
10 Emery McBride 31.870
11 Shaila Rideout 33.790
12 Taylor Chatwin NT
13 Andi Powell NT
LITTLE COWGIRL POLE BENDING TIME
1 Sage Ellefson 30.955
2 Sammi Starke 31.184
3 Quincy Ellefson NT
GOAT TYING TIME
1 Sarah Beierbach 7.82
2 Matea Lloyd 9.6
3 Nadine Jensen 12.44
4 Sydney Schuk 13.62
5 Pricilla Keates 16.16
6 Avery McBride 17.03

PAYOUT
$135.80
$101.85

$67.90
$33.95

PAYOUT
$95.06
$71.30
$47.53
$23.77

PAYOUT
$21.34
$16.01

PAYOUT
$97.00
$§72.75
$48.50
$24.25

POINTS
90
80
70
60
50

POINTS
93
83
73
63
53
43

POINTS
83
73

POINTS

76
66
56
46
36



JR GOAT TYING
1 Rylee Lichtenberger
2 Willow Kingsmith
3 Emery McBride
4 Kendal Hollingsworth
5 Carley Bartman
6 Reese Lichtenberger

TIE DOWN ROPING
1 Brittany Schuk
2 Jennifer Schuk
3 Katie Schuk

BREAKAWAY ROPING
1 Sarah Beierbach
2 Danita Harrish
3 Matea Lloyd
4 Alyssa Zieffle
5 Karly McLean
6 Jolayne Collings
7 Brittany Schuk
8 Nadine Jensen
9 Sydney Schuk
10 Katie Keates
11 Sue Wudrich
12 Jennifer Schuk
13 Katie Schuk
14 Pam Houze
15 Pricilla Keates
16 Danae Zieffle
17 Kaycee Akins
18 Jody Traynor
19 Cassidy Clark
20 Shayna Jones
21 Pam Vancuren
22 Dana Cummings
23 Elle Westrop

JR BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 Andi Powell

2 Kendal Hollingsworth
3 Georgia Hale

4 Emery McBride

5 Willow Kingsmith

6 Rylee Lichtenberger

TIME

NT

9.66
10.63
14.82
15.75

16.9

TIME

NT

29.71
31.52

TIME

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

2.76
3.40
3.78
4.64
4.72
4.78
4.84
5.00
5.25
5.52
6.03
12.53
13.52

TIME

NT
NT
NT
NT

13.53
13.53

PAYOUT
$54.32
$40.74
$27.16
$13.58

PAYOUT
$67.90
$50.93

PAYOUT
$189.88
$157.14
$124.40

$91.67
$58.93
$32.74

PAYOUT
$47.53
$47.53

POINTS
86
76
66
56

36

POINTS
83
73

POINTS

93
83

63
53
43
33

POINTS
79



BARREL RACING
1 Kayley Johnson
2 Brooke Emard
3 Rose Perozak
4 Shayna Jones
5 Sarah Beierbach
6 Brenda Knight
7 Karly McLean
8 Pam Vancuren
9 RaeAnn Knudsen
10 Elle Westrop
11 Kaycee Akins
12 Matea Lloyd
13 Isabelle Jans
14 Judy Goodine
15 Tara Kathol
16 Jolayne Collings
17 Avery McBride
18 Brittni Rissling
19 Julia Doble

JR BARREL RACING
1 Reese Lichtenberger
2 Georgia Hale
3 Taylor Conners
4 Willow Kingsmith
5 Rylee Lichtenberger
6 Keeley Scott
7 Taya Maurer
8 Kayler Sauter
9 Andi Powell
10 Taylor Chatwin
11 Carley Bartman
12 Shaila Rideout
13 Carley Dezotell

LITTLE COWGIRL BARREL RACING

1 Willow Hooper
2 Quincy Ellefson
3 Sage Ellefson
4 Sammi Starke

TIME
16.395
16.711
16.868
16.909
17.234
17.280
17.509
17.520
17.709
17.735
17.790
17.905
18.309
18.426
19.332
21.944
25.596

TO
VET

TIME
16.748
16.944
17.040
17.228
17.238
17.354
17.509
17.658
18.015
18.790
19.091
21.721
22.157

TIME
18.494
18.921
20.479
22.412

PAYOUT
$189.88
$157.14
$124.40

$91.67
$58.93
$32.74
$654.75

PAYOUT
$95.06
$71.30
$47.53
$23.77

PAYOUT
$25.22
$18.92
$12.61

$6.31

POINTS
98
88
78
68

48
38
28

POINTS
93
83
73
63
53
43

POINTS
84
74
64
54



TEAM ROPING
1 Matea Lloyd / Karen Lloyd
2 Danita Harrish / Brenda Knight
3 Kaylyn Powlik / Shayna Jones
4 Danita Harrish / Cassidy Clark
5 Sarah Beirbach / Georgia Hale
6 Karly McLean / Priscilla Keates
7 Dana Cummings / Rose Lang
8 Shayna Jones / Katie Keates
9 Pam Houze / Nadine Jensen
10 Danae Zieffle / Sue Wudrich
11 Jolayne Collings / Priscilla Keates
12 Jennifer Schuk / Brittany Schuk
13 Alyssa Zieffle / Pam Vancuren
14 Sydney Schuk / Katie Schuk
15 Jodi Traynor / Brenda Knight
16 Jodi Traynor / Sue Wudrich
17 Jolayne Collings / Cyd Collings
18 Alyssa Zieffle / Cassidy Clark
19 Kaylyn Powlik / Katie Keates
20 Karly McLean / Rose Lang
21 Matea Lloyd / Cyd Collings
22 Dana Cummings / Nadine Jensen
23 Jennifer Schuk / Katie Schuk
24 Danae Zieffle / Pam Vancuren
25 Pam Houze / Karen Lloyd
26 Sydney Schuk / Brittany Schuk

STEER UNDECORATING

1 Pam Vancuren

2 Cassidy Clark

3 Nadine Jensen

4 Danita Harrish

5 Dana Cummings

6 Jennifer Schuk

7 Brittany Schuk

TIME

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

8.23

8.52
10.74
14.18
17.30
18.25
24.78
25.07
25.79

TIME

NT

3.13
4.06
13.13
13.14
13.50
21.35

PAYOUT
$210.98
$174.60
$138.23
$101.85

$65.48
$36.38

PAYOUT
$106.70
$80.03
$53.35
$26.68
$266.75

POINTS
106
96
86
76
66
56
46
36

POINTS
87
77
67
57
47
37



